
$6,968

$227

$338

$89

$7,622

Supplements are rounded to the nearest dollar.

COBB COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Middle School Intramural Supplement

2020-2021

Middle School Intramurals Annual Supplement

Supervision (1 day per week throughout the school year - $536 x 13) 

Program Publicity and Coordination  

Record Keeping

Meeting 

Total Supplement per School 


