COBB COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Middle School Intramural Supplement

2020-2021

Middle School Intramurals	Annual Supplement
Supervision (1 day per week throughout the school year - \$536 x 13)	\$6,968
Program Publicity and Coordination	\$227
Record Keeping	\$338
Meeting	\$89
Total Supplement per School	\$7,622

Supplements are rounded to the nearest dollar.